CUT HERE…CUT HERE…CUT HERE… KEEP CALENDAR FOR YOUR RECORDS… CUT HERE…

MAY 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5

	
	Cheeseburger, chips, fruit, and pickle
	Macaroni and cheese, carrot sticks, roll, and fruit
	Chicken Nuggets, mashed potatoes, corn, and salad
	Hard shell tacos, ground beef, cheese, refried beans, &  salad
	Pepperoni pizza, salad, and fruit
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12

	
	Chicken and cheese quesadilla, Mexican rice, and fruit
	Hot dog w/w/out chili, chips, pickle, and fruit
	(2)Oven baked chicken legs, baked beans, salad, & fruit
	Spaghetti and meatballs, garlic bread, salad, & fruit
	Pepperoni pizza, salad, and fruit
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Fettucine Alfredo w/chicken, salad, and garlic bread
	Grilled cheese, chips, carrot sticks, and fruit
	Wings and waffles w/syrup, celery sticks w/peanut butter, fruit
	Taquitos, Mexican rice, fresh fruit, and salad
	Pepperoni pizza, salad, and fruit
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Cheeseburger, chips, fruit, and pickle
	Macaroni and cheese, carrot sticks, roll, and fruit
	Chicken Nuggets, mashed potatoes, corn, and salad
	Hard shell tacos, ground beef, cheese, refried beans, &  salad
	Pepperoni pizza, salad, and fruit
	

	27
	28
MEMORIAL DAY
NO SCHOOL
	29
NO LUNCH PROVIDED
	30
NO LUNCH PROVIDED

	31
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
MINIMUM DAY
[bookmark: _GoBack]NO LUNCH PROVIDED
	1
 SUMMER VACATION
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



